Fees and Meal Prices

Registration Fees (Pre-K through 6)

Registration Fees (7-12)

Driver's Education

Breakfast (Pre-K through 6)

Breakfast (7-12)

Breakfast (Adults)

Lunch (Pre-K through 6)

Lunch (7-12)

Lunch (Adults)

State Reduced Breakfast (All Grades)

State Reduced Lunch (All Grades)

Additional Milk (All Grades)

Ticket Prices for Adults
Ticket Prices for Students
Ticket Prices for Senior Citizens (60+)

Ticket Prices for Veterans

2021-2022

FREE

FREE

$50 ($25 reduced)

FREE

FREE

$1.75

FREE

FREE

$3.50

FREE

FREE
$0.35

$5.00
$3.00
$3.00

Free

2022-2023

FREE

FREE

$50 ($25 reduced)

FREE (CEP)

FREE (CEP)

$1.75

FREE (CEP)

FREE (CEP)

$3.50

FREE (CEP)

FREE (CEP)
$0.40

$5.00
$3.00
$3.00

Free



