Fees and Meal Prices	2021-2022	2022-2023
Registration Fees (Pre-K through 6)	FREE	FREE
Registration Fees (7-12)	FREE	FREE
Driver's Education	\$50 (\$25 reduced)	\$50 (\$25 reduced)
Breakfast (Pre-K through 6)	FREE	FREE (CEP)
Breakfast (7-12)	FREE	FREE (CEP)
Breakfast (Adults)	\$1.75	\$1.75
Lunch (Pre-K through 6)	FREE	FREE (CEP)
Lunch (7-12)	FREE	FREE (CEP)
Lunch (Adults)	\$3.50	\$3.50
State Reduced Breakfast (All Grades)	FREE	FREE (CEP)
State Reduced Lunch (All Grades)	FREE	FREE (CEP)
Additional Milk (All Grades)	\$0.35	\$0.40
Ticket Prices for Adults	\$5.00	\$5.00
Ticket Prices for Students	\$3.00	\$3.00
Ticket Prices for Senior Citizens (60+)	\$3.00	\$3.00
Ticket Prices for Veterans	Free	Free